FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary2008.xls

CURRENT
PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO# CONTRACT CHANGE REVISED EXPLANATION (see attached) SALES TAX
AMOUNT SAVINGS * | «
AMOUNT
SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE OCTOBER 16, 2007 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
JLandings Automatic Doors Replacement Jon F. Swift, Inc. 113 125,037.20 | +| $ 8,002.001 $ 133,039.20 JAdd for magnetic closures R
Decrease for storage container allowance, metal framing & drywall
allowance, mechanical allowance; add sod, wood base at playground,
JFruitville Media Center / Playground ME & S GC, Inc. 213 287,720.00 -1 $ 13,164.00 | $ 274,556.00 Jaluminum signage. R
Total subtractions $ 13,164.00
Total additions $ 8,002.00




