FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

CURRENT
PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO# CONTRACT CHANGE REVISED EXPLANATION (see attached) SALES TAX
AMOUNT AMOUNT SAVINGS * | «

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORD

ERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE NOVEMBER 6, 2007 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary2008.xls

ILandings Renov. Blue 107 & Green 223A Jon F. Swift, Inc. 3 1% 99,471.00 | +] $ 12,089.00] $ 111,560.00 JAdd to renovate SCSB Police and 1st Floor Green Bldg. R
Add for construction of new conference room, changing existing conf
room into two spaces and small conf room. Add for cleaning shop,
framing and drywalling interior demising wall to the deck, running
conduit and power for the revised equipment layout and installing one
JFacilities Conf Rm/Welding Shop ME & S GC, Inc. 4 13 204,954.00 | +]| $ 130,302.00 | $ 335,256.00 Jexhaust hood associated duct. A
Total subtractions
Total additions $ 142,391.00




