FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary2008.xls

CURRENT
PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO# CONTRACT CHANGE REVISED EXPLANATION (see attached) SALES TAX
AMOUNT SAVINGS * | s
AMOUNT
SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE JANUARY 8, 2008 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING
JLandings Renovation Blue 107 & Green 223A |Jon F. Swift, Inc. 4 1% 152,873.00 | +| $ 4,885.00 | $ 157,758.00 |Increase in scope from original contract. R
Oak Park Small Projects Willis A Smith Constr. 113% 208,584.00 $ 18,680.00 | $ 227,264.00 JAdd water heater and water storage tank. R
JFacilities Welding Shop Remodel ME&S Contractors 51% 335,256.00 $ 14,002.00 | $ 349,258.00 JAdd 150 Kva generator for hurricane preparedness. R
Total subtractions
Total additions $ 37,567.00




