
FACILITIES SERVICES CHANGE ORDERS

PROJECT CONTRACTOR CO#
CURRENT 

CONTRACT 
AMOUNT

CHANGE
REVISED 
AMOUNT

EXPLANATION (see attached)
SALES TAX 
SAVINGS * **

Transportation Lift Replacement Magnum Builders 2 $290,203.92 + 3,509.00$            $293,712.92 Add to remove and replace existing concrete R

Total subtractions
Total additions 3,509.00$            

**A=Approval; R=Ratification

SUMMARY OF FACILITIES CHANGE ORDERS PRESENTED FOR APPROVAL AND/OR RATIFICATION AT THE APRIL 15, 2008 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING

G:\EXCEL\BUDGET\FSD-ChangeOrderSummary20082.xls


