CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT: TRANSPORTATION LIFT REPLACEMENT

CHANGE ORDER NO. _2

BOARD DATE: APRIL 15, 2008

ITEM 1) Description: Increase to remove and replace existing concrete
Cost of Change: ADD: $3,509.00
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) AR $3,5609.00
TOTAL COST OF CHANGE: + $3,509.00
BROUECTEROIAL o s $290,203.92
ALY e $3,509.00
TEITALL 5.2 cxme e wensshpasesnns vamy 293,712.92

SUBMITTED BY: Q [ 3 (Lp (

Don Hampton, Project Manager




change Order

' "P_ROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2

.'Transportation Lift silens
R placoment i:li.wb:;fsc :ROTJ::C'T Nzuzl(:n s 2 ol
- : o : CONTRACTOR [
- TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) L FIELD O
Magnum Builders

- 4545 Northgate Court CONTRACTDATE: 2/21/06 OTHER O
Sarasota, FL 34234 CONTRACTFOR: Transportation Lif# Replacement

_ The Contract is changed as foil()\'rvs:

~ (Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Remove and replace existing concrete

~ The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Max&mﬂm Price) was $ 447 .985.18

~ The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ {157,781.26)
The (Contract Sum) (GuaapeRKMENMXK R¥ae) prior to this Change Order was $ 290,203.92
The (Contract Sum) (UMK MM MKH R Xwill be (increased) (&x&@@(mﬂk
» by this Change Order in the amount of i $ 3,909, 00
The new (Contract Sum) (SuprxeddtasinuBix®yncluding this Change Order will be $ 2893.712.,92
The Contract Time will be XiHoteaXd) ¥Xed3H) (unchanged) by ( ) days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

- been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor,

in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sehoel Board of

TRO/Jung Brannen Magnum Builders Sarasota County, PL
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
4545 Northgate Ct. 7889 Fruitvilile Rd.
Sarasota, FL 34234 Sarasota, FL 34240

ADDRESS

%zzm%?

BY (Signature) 7
Wayné Vert Michael L. Baltzer Jody Dumas
e Typed name) ; (Typed name) " (Typed name)
- %,L&-os 3 . /8 ,2008 o _P/j b
DATE DATE DAT

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents. e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



